
Team Per 
Pos. Foursome Club To Par Net Total Net PLACE Payout Player

1 Lamb, Holli + Bennett, EllsAnn + Winter, Margot + otto, sally Nile -21 121 1 156.00$         39.00$               

2 Patton, Aki + Donovan, Colleen + Frederick, Roberta + Bruckner, Catherine Maplewood -20 122 2 140.00$         35.00$               

T3 Papatolis, Tina + Johnson, Karen + Jacobson, Carrie + Chow, Di
Maplewood - Papatolis, Riverbend - Johnson, Chow, Bellevue 
- Jacobson -19 123 T3 122.00$         30.50$               

T3 Won, Seol + Moon, Hyosun (Sunny) + Seo, Soobin + Yu, Anna Bellevue -19 123 T3 122.00$         30.50$               

T5 Kenner, Cindi + Paulson, Kathleen + Kim, Jun Hee + Brennan, Joan Mount Si -17 125 T5 104.00$         26.00$               

T5 Peters, Katie + Myers, Barbara + Simpson, Jeanne + Eriksen, Sue Nile -17 125 T5 104.00$         26.00$               

T7 Schooling, Deb + Erickson, Cindy + Duffy, Terry + Elmendorf, Kathy Jackson Jills -16 126 T7 90.00$           22.50$               

T7 Hunter, Susan + Adrian, Judy + Arnold, Marilyn + Olson, Joann Mount Si -16 126 T7 90.00$           22.50$               

T7 Alfonsi, Lorrie + Ong, Soffie + Rasp, Sue + Wilder, Pauline Jefferson Park -16 126 T7 90.00$           22.50$               

T7 Teramoto, Tomiko + Miura, Mutsuko + Severson, Yuko + Yanagisawa, Eiko Bellevue -16 126 T7 90.00$           22.50$               

T11 Kimura, Mariko + Marsten, Debra + Asari, Ranko + Yee, Debbie Jefferson Park -14 128 T11 76.00$           19.00$               

T11 Sherrill, Meg + Nomoto, Kumi + Nakatani, Marsha + Kung, Sarah Jefferson Park -14 128 T11 76.00$           19.00$               

T11 Sim, Ai + Park, Sung + Yang, Jisook Oh + Shin, Helen Jackson Jills -14 128 T11 76.00$           19.00$               

14 McCarthy, Kathleen + Priess, June + Corey, Beth + Woodburne, Cathy Jackson Jills -13 129 14 66.00$           16.50$               

T15 Kay, Cathy + Ticknor, Stephanie + Molzhon, Kellie + Sandhu, Eipan Riverbend -12 130 T15 56.00$           14.00$               

T15 Hickey, Priscilla + Mahan, Cheryl + Schwisow, Rhonda + Atkins, Maureen Bellevue -12 130 T15 56.00$           14.00$               

T15 Kuoppamaki, Taru + Cox, Lisa + Good, Stacey + Nelson, Kaarin Bellevue - Kuoppamaki, Mount Si - Nomoto, Makatani, Kung -12 130 T15 56.00$           14.00$               

T15 Moe, Lori + Ledbetter, Melissa + Sheen, Ada + Perenchio, Sandy1 Maplewood -12 130 T15 56.00$           14.00$               

T15 Collins, Marleen + Petrie, Cynthia + Linse, Lynda + Shaw, Linda Lou Nile -12 130 T15 56.00$           14.00$               

T20 Dobrowolski, Janet + Hoffmann, Pam + Gunderson, Sonja + Hicks, Deidre Maplewood -11 131 T20 31.00$           7.75$                 

T20 Nishimoto, Christy + Kammin, Tam + von Schenck, Helen + Eagle, Eva Willows Run -11 131 T20 31.00$           7.75$                 

T20 Ellis, Judy + Leon, Carolyn + Gleason, Heather + Youm, Hedy Bellevue -11 131 T20 31.00$           7.75$                 

T20 Graham, Kim + O'Neil, Ann + Richards, Tina + Van Dam, Lisa Bellevue -11 131 T20 31.00$           7.75$                 

T24 Jeon, Jihee + Song, Hyesun + Lee, Christina + Chong, Tae Bellevue -10 132 1,806.00$      

T24 Craver, Nancy + Eastern, Susan + Campanile, Claudia + Vigesaa, Lynne West Seattle -10 132

T26 Schmitt, Robin + Dahl, Sharon + Haldane, Lena + Guzak, Judy Snoqualmie Falls -9 133

T26 Daly, Nancy + Meadows, Jane + Baldwin, Carol + Schiffman, Leslie Bellevue -9 133

T26 Kim, Soyon + Kang, Mi + Cheung, Ada + Nakahara, Hisayo Bellevue -9 133

T29 Digregorio, Florida + Gill, Phyllis + Zapf, Lucy + Baldwin, Angie Mount Si -8 134

T29 Kim, Hyeong + Kim, Carol + Kim, Jane + Oh, Kyong Maplewood -8 134

T31 Jeude, Maurine + Summers, Char + Robbins, Roberta + Boyles, Tori Jackson Jills -7 135

T31 Paik, Yun + Seales, Patty + Haberzettl, Atuko + Ho, Suzanne Jackson Jills -7 135

T31 Ju, Nami + Jo, Sophie + Yeo, Emma(Eunhee) + Kim, Jeongwon Maplewood -7 135

34 Yi, Ann + Wagenman, Rose + Martin, Pearl + Noble, Lisa Maplewood -6 136

T35 Shank, Laurie + McNulty, Megan + Chin, Janine + Van Dyk, Gretchen West Seattle -5 137

T35 Trieger, Wendy + Hadfield, Kim + Gough, Debra + Yager, Cindy Nile -5 137

T35 Williams, Jan + Mulholland, Laura + Chapman, Lynn + Goo, Marilyn Jackson Jills -5 137

T38 Dicerchio, Cris + Lowe, Margaret + Crawford, Kathy + Kach, Janna Snoqualmie Falls -4 138

T38 Pierce, Becky + Day, Leota + Kennelly, Maureen + Lang, Pam West Seattle -4 138

T40 Schroder, Karen + Suzuki, Michi + Edison, Roz + Klein, Lorrie Jefferson Park -3 139

T40 Koo, Wha Rim + Diller, Maria + So, Hyunsook + Kim, Jenni Bellevue -3 139

42 Notari, Beth + Laidler, Kristina + Owens-Garson, Beryl + MacMichael, Johanna Mount Si -2 140

43 Priestley, Jillian + Weaver, Jamie + Brown, Linda + Scudder, Mary Snoqualmie Falls E 142



CLUB MEMBER PAYOUTS

Holli Lamb Nile 39.00$                
EllsAnn Bennett 39.00$                
Margot Winter 39.00$                
Sally Otto 39.00$                
Katie Peters 26.00$                
Barbara Myers 26.00$                
Jeanne Simpson 26.00$                
Sue Eriksen 26.00$                
Marleen Collins 14.00$                
Cynthia Petrie 14.00$                
Lynda Linse 14.00$                
Linda Lou Shaw 14.00$                

316.00$            

Aki Patton Maplewood 35.00$                
Colleen Donovan 35.00$                
Roberta Frederick 35.00$                
Catherine Bruckner 35.00$                
Lori Moe 14.00$                
Melissa Ledbetter 14.00$                
Ada Sheen 14.00$                
Sandy Perenchio 14.00$                
Janet Dobrowoiski 7.75$                  
Pam Hoffman 7.75$                  
Sonja Gunderson 7.75$                  
Deidre Hicks 7.75$                  
Tina Papatolis 30.50$                

257.50$            

Seoi Won Bellevue 30.50$                
Hyosun Moon 30.50$                
Soobin Seo 30.50$                
Anna Yu 30.50$                
Tomiko Teramoto 22.50$                
Mutsuko Miura 22.50$                
Yuko Severson 22.50$                
Eiko Yanagisawa 22.50$                
Priscilla Hickey 14.00$                
Cheryl Mahan 14.00$                
Rhonda Schwisow 14.00$                
Maureen Atkins 14.00$                
Judy Ellis 7.75$                  
Carolyn Leon 7.75$                  
Heather Gleason 7.75$                  
Hedy Youm 7.75$                  
Kim Graham 7.75$                  
Ann O'Neil 7.75$                  
Tina Richards 7.75$                  
Lisa Van Dam 7.75$                  
Taru Kuoppamaki 14.00$                
Carrie Jacobson 30.50$                

374.50$            

Deb Schooling Jackson Jills 22.50$                
Cindy Erickson 22.50$                
Terry Duffy 22.50$                
Kathy Elmendorf 22.50$                
Ai Sim 19.00$                
Sung Park 19.00$                
Jisook Oh Yang 19.00$                
Helen Shin 19.00$                
Kathleen McCarthy 16.50$                
June Priess 16.50$                
Beth Corey 16.50$                
Cathy Woodburne 16.50$                

232.00$            

Cindi Kenner Mount Si 26.00$                
Kathleen Paulson 26.00$                
Jun Hee Kim 26.00$                
Joan Brennan 26.00$                
Susan Hunter 22.50$                
Judy Adrian 22.50$                
Marilyn Arnold 22.50$                
Joann Olson 22.50$                
Lisa Cox 14.00$                
Stacey Good 14.00$                
Kaarin Nelson 14.00$                

236.00$            

Mariko Kimura Jefferson Park 19.00$                
Debra Marslen 19.00$                
Ranko Asari 19.00$                
Debbie Yee 19.00$                
Meg Sherrill 19.00$                
Kumi Nomoto 19.00$                
Marsha Nakatani 19.00$                
Sarah Kung 19.00$                
Lorrie Alfonsi 22.50$                
Soffie Ong 22.50$                
Sue Rasp 22.50$                
Pauline Wilder 22.50$                

242.00$            



Cathy Kay Riverbend 14.00$                
Stephanie Ticknor 14.00$                
Kellie Molzhon 14.00$                
Eipan Sandhu 14.00$                
Karen Johnson 30.50$                
Di Chow 30.50$                

117.00$            

Christy Nishimoto Evergreen/Willows 7.75$                  
Tam Kammin 7.75$                  
Helen Von Schenck 7.75$                  
Eva Eagle 7.75$                  

31.00$               

GRAND TOTAL 1,806.00$         


